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City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison

Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

File #: 12648, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

General Obligation Debt
Other Funding

Total

Levy Impact:

Title

$(270,000)
$0
$(270,000)
$(34,966)

CAPITAL BUDGET AMENDMENT # 16 - Engineering - Major Streets / Project #37 - Milwaukee Street at | 94,

p. 68
Body
Delay the project by one year.
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